. PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-06=-204-028

ADDRESS
_ﬁF
PROPERTY

90.18 FT

LEGAL DESCRIFPTION

25 WISTCHESTER PARK SUBDVN

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

10=1L=69
8-15-77
8-18-78
4-19-84
1-7-85

3-1-90

6-2-98

12-21-01
3~-25-02
3-9-05
3-9-05
3-9-05
7-7-05

LUSTIG WILLIAM J (DR)

- "MORRISON, ROBERT E & MARY ANN

ELDER JOHN M
SHULTZ DON M & RAMONA L

SCHULTZ DON M
BROOKS HOMER S & ALICE B

MULLEN, JOSEPH K & CATHY A KENNEDY

RODDY MICHAEL L & PAMELA
WELLS FARGO BANK MINNESOTA NA TRUSTEE
CHASE NANCY A
FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION
ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC
A T W PROPERTIES LLC
SCHANTZ DOUGLAS A

C.F. 32,00

C.F.53.00
C.F.60.00

NO C.F.
C.F. 56.00

C.F. 85.00

SP 104,900
SP 85,000
SP 100,500
SP 97,000
SP NO FEE
SP 78,900
SP 142,000




